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Rangliste
Nachwuchs 2016

ASV Nürensdorf
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Junioren
Jeremy Di Quattro 99 95 93 95 194 54 56 632 1
Yves-Alain Schnydrig 93 94 94 95 191 54 56 623 2
Layla Hagge 93 92 92 95 189 56 53 617 3
Sven Bachofner 94 92 93 92 185 56 56 612 4
Silas Hagge 93 94 93 93 182 50 53 608 5
Marco Decurtins 93 93 92 92 184 46 600 6
Fabian Günther 86 90 87 89 178 44 51 581 7
Sasha Hediger 91 83 85 93 167 55 48 574 8
Joel Glanzmann 85 89 86 89 167 50 47 566 9
Yannick Glanzmann 83 84 85 84 165 50 50 551 10
Samuel Ruoss 7 71 78 81 37 337 11



Rangliste
Nachwuchs 2016

ASV Nürensdorf
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Jugend
Laura Xavier Cides 94 92 96 91 186 53 55 614 1
Leon Hediger 94 86 92 92 179 51 51 594 2
Erik Silva 88 93 88 93 173 54 589 3
Tizian Keller 90 89 93 91 180 543 4
Elias Hamm 82 83 88 85 173 511 5
Tomas Laluha 76 79 74 82 152 39 502 6
Filipe Burkhardt 73 69 82 74 158 40 496 7
Leon Schwartz 78 70 71 73 151 443 8
Enis Kaplan 62 59 59 53 233 9



Rangliste
Osterhasenschiessen 2016

Rang Punktzahl
Silas Hagge 1. 34
Sven Bachofner 2. 33
Sasha Hediger 3. 31
Joel Glanzmann

~..
4. 30

Layla Hagge 5. 29
Fabian Günther 6. 24
Yves-Alain Schnydrig 7. 24
Yannick Glanzmann 8. 23
Marco Decurtins 9. 23
Leon Hediger 10. 21
Erik Silva 11. 20
Elias Hamm 12. 20
Jeremy Di Quattro 13. 18
Laura Xavier Cides 14. 12
Filipe Burkhardt 15. 5

Tizian Keller
Thomas Laluha
Samuel Ruoss
Leon Schwartz
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